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 1 Kamis

18 Mar 2021

RPS Reading for Meaning, introduce, the Rule of class 

meeting especially in zoom meeting,. Talking 

about:Topic, Main Idea from text. Give quiz..

 30 BURHAYANI

 2 Kamis

25 Mar 2021

Reading a paragraph.

Topic is usually one or two words

Main idea is mostly placed in the beggining , sometimes 

in the middle or the last pararagph. 

Supporting detail, explain or identify the main idea

 24 BURHAYANI

 3 Kamis

1 Apr 2021

Skimming is to read quickly to get the general idea of a 

passage, Read the first and  the last sentences of 

paragraph.

Scanning is to search for specific information (key 

words), particular name, telp number, date, number etc

 29 BURHAYANI

 4 Kamis

8 Apr 2021

Discuss from students' task from newspaper about 

Topic, main idea,  supporting detail, skimming and 

scanning

 26 BURHAYANI

 5 Kamis

15 Apr 2021

Presentasion from students from folks tale in 

Indonesia,.Sangkuriang, Lutung Kasarung, A Crying 

Stone, Bawang Merah Bawah Putih. 

Looking for: topic, main idea, supporting sentences. 

 23 BURHAYANI

 6 Kamis

22 Apr 2021

Explain about blue print for middle exam 

Doing exercises prepare for Reading  about folks tale 

from Indonesia such as Malin Kundang etc

 30 BURHAYANI

 7 Kamis

27 Mei 2021

Reading comprehension of legend of folks tale from 

Indonesia

 30 BURHAYANI

 8 Kamis

3 Jun  2021

 30 BURHAYANI
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 9 Kamis

10 Jun  2021

Reading texts about Listing : first, second, third, finally

Time Order: in 1960,.ten years later

Cause - Effect,...can cause,.

Comparison, the differences and likenesses

 26 BURHAYANI

 10 Kamis

17 Jun  2021

 30 BURHAYANI

 11 Kamis

24 Jun  2021

Listing, Time order, Cause Effect  Comparison and its 

signal... doing exercises..

 24 BURHAYANI

 12 Kamis

1 Jul 2021

 25 BURHAYANI

 13 Kamis

8 Jul 2021

 30 BURHAYANI

 14 Kamis

15 Jul 2021

Summary of Reading text  30 BURHAYANI

 15   

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat Fakultas 

masing-masing.



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

halaman : 1
Fakultas
Prog. Studi
Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan
: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris
: Genap 2020/2021

DAFTAR HADIR MAHASISWA

Matakuliah
Kelas
Dosen

: 01055021 - Reading For Meaning
: 2A
: BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Jadwal Kuliah : R.---- Kamis 07:50-10:20

NO N I M N A M A
TGL PERTEMUAN

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

1 2001055001 FARHAN MAULANA SUPRIADI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

2 2001055004 TRY SUHERI EFFENDI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

3 2001055007 CITRA DINDA YULIANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

4 2001055010 RISMA DWI SETIYOWATI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

5 2001055016 NUR FATHILA ADNANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

6 2001055022 NITYA ARYAPUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

7 2001055025 VIONA MARIYANA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

8 2001055028 ALDHILA LUTHFIANA Y √ X X √ √ X √ X √ X √ √ X √

9 2001055029 RAUDHAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

10 2001055035 ANNISA NUR SABILLA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

11 2001055038 RAHMA SALSABILA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

12 2001055041 RAFIDA PUTRI AULIA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

13 2001055044 ANDIKA MUHAMMAD TRIANDI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

14 2001055047 M AHSAN TAUFIQUR ROHMAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

15 2001055050 AHMAD FARHAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

16 2001055053 WAHYU PANGESTU √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

17 2001055056 BETRI VIRGA ERIZARA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

18 2001055059 SAHLAH HARIS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

19 2001055062 SRI DEVI PERMATASARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

20 2001055065 HASNA MARITSA AL AKHYARI √ X √ √ X √ √ √ X √ √ X √ √

21 2001055068 PANDU DAMAR SUKMA √ √ X X √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ X √
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Matakuliah
Kelas
Dosen

: 01055021 - Reading For Meaning
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: BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Jadwal Kuliah : R.---- Kamis 07:50-10:20

NO N I M N A M A
TGL PERTEMUAN

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

22 2001055071 SARAH MAULIDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

23 2001055074 KHUDHRIYYAH FITHROH ALLAIL √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

24 2001055077 DZIHNY SELIA NOVIDA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

25 2001055083 JIHAN RANIAH HANIFAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √

26 2001055086 FARHAN AULADY √ √ X √ √ √ √ UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

27 2001055092 SYAFIRAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

28 2001055095 PUTRI AMALIA ADMI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

29 2001055098 SAYYIDAH NAFISA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

30 2001055102 KUSUMA NATA LAKSANA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Catatan :
Daftar hadir ini ditandatangani dalam setiap pertemuan,

Jumlah hadir : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen,
setelah perkuliahan selesai, Bapak/Ibu Dosen dimohon untuk menyerahkan
daftar hadir ini ke sekretariat fakultas sebagai bukti Bapak/Ibu Dosen mengajar.
** Mahasiswa yang tidak tercantum dalam daftar hadir ini tidak berhak

mengikuti perkuliahan.dan Mahasiswa tersebut dimohon segera
menghubungi sekretariat Fakultas. BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,



NAMA  MAHASISWA
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NO N I M

Mata Kuliah
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Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Reading For Meaning

2A

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.AKTIF

 1 2001055001 FARHAN MAULANA SUPRIADI  80 85  78 87 A 80.90

 2 2001055004 TRY SUHERI EFFENDI  78 80  77 100 A 80.20

 3 2001055007 CITRA DINDA YULIANI  82 80  80 93 A 81.90

 4 2001055010 RISMA DWI SETIYOWATI  68 80  66 81 B 70.90

 5 2001055016 NUR FATHILA ADNANI  60 60  56 75 C 59.90

 6 2001055022 NITYA ARYAPUTRI  78 80  79 93 A 80.30

 7 2001055025 VIONA MARIYANA  75 80  76 93 B 78.20

 8 2001055028 ALDHILA LUTHFIANA Y  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 9 2001055029 RAUDHAH  73 80  71 100 B 76.30

 10 2001055035 ANNISA NUR SABILLA  72 80  74 100 B 77.20

 11 2001055038 RAHMA SALSABILA  72 80  70 93 B 74.90

 12 2001055041 RAFIDA PUTRI AULIA  82 80  80 100 A 82.60

 13 2001055044 ANDIKA MUHAMMAD TRIANDI  80 85  81 87 A 82.10

 14 2001055047 M AHSAN TAUFIQUR ROHMAN  70 80  68 81 B 72.30

 15 2001055050 AHMAD FARHAN  75 80  76 93 B 78.20

 16 2001055053 WAHYU PANGESTU  76 80  75 93 B 78.10

 17 2001055056 BETRI VIRGA ERIZARA  70 80  68 81 B 72.30

 18 2001055059 SAHLAH HARIS  82 85  80 100 A 83.60

 19 2001055062 SRI DEVI PERMATASARI  50 60  42 56 D 49.40

 20 2001055065 HASNA MARITSA AL AKHYARI  60 60  56 75 C 59.90

 21 2001055068 PANDU DAMAR SUKMA  53 65  43 68 D 52.90

 22 2001055071 SARAH MAULIDA  76 80  78 100 A 80.00

 23 2001055074 KHUDHRIYYAH FITHROH ALLAIL  80 85  82 93 A 83.10

 24 2001055077 DZIHNY SELIA NOVIDA  78 80  77 100 A 80.20

 25 2001055083 JIHAN RANIAH HANIFAH  76 85  78 100 A 81.00

 26 2001055086 FARHAN AULADY  78 85  76 100 A 80.80

 27 2001055092 SYAFIRAH  70 80  65 93 B 72.30

 28 2001055095 PUTRI AMALIA ADMI  78 80  80 87 A 80.10

 29 2001055098 SAYYIDAH NAFISA  78 80  80 100 A 81.40
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( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.AKTIF

 30 2001055102 KUSUMA NATA LAKSANA  78 85  76 100 A 80.80

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Ttd
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